



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		827643	PUMP-OIL	1		
2	16	49108	STUD-OIL PUMP MOUNTING	1		
3		14761	SHAFT	1		
4	23	36183	RETAINER	1		
5		850458	OIL PAN	1		
6	27	811566	GASKET-OIL PAN	1		4
7	10	808707	SCREW (5/16-18 X 5/8 IN.)	20		
8	16	811683	STUD	4		
9		811682	DEFLECTOR-OIL	1		
10	12	49112	WASHER	5		
11	11	850091	NUT (3/8-16)	5		
12		818631A 6	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	BORG WARNER 5000 V-DRIVE	
13		805567T	DIPSTICK	1	BORG WARNER 5000 V-DRIVE	
14	25	62704	O-RING	1	BORG WARNER 5000 V-DRIVE	4
15	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16 IN.)	1	BORG WARNER 5000 V-DRIVE	
16		805162T 1	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	(PORT)	
16		805162T	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	(STARBOARD)	
17		861942T 5	DIPSTICK	1	(HURTH 630 & B/W 5000 & B/W	
17		821503T	DIPSTICK	1	(BORG WARNER 72)	
18	19	818841	PLUG-OIL PAN DIPSTICK HOLE	1		
19		805339	CAP-VINYL (YELLOW)	1		
20	27	49955	GASKET-BANJO FITTING	2		4
21		821504	FITTING-BANJO	1		
22	10	807497	BOLT-BANJO	1		
23		48134	BRACKET	2		
24	54	92338	CLIP	2		
25	10	54630	SCREW (5/16-24 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
26	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
27	11	22053	NUT (5/16-24)	2		
28	10	98260	SCREW (3/8-16 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
29	10	809311	SCREW-DRAIN (M12X1.75 - 44MM)	1		1
30	27	49955	GASKET-DRAIN SCREW	1		1
.	27	802567A98	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		